
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 118.0 110.0 10

2 Sandra Nava SWH 120.2 110.0 8

3 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 122.2 105.0 6

4 Brooklyn  Quint Liberal High School 117.0 100.0 4

5 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 119.0 95.0 2

6 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.0 95.0 1

7 Summer Kendrick Stanton County Trojans 117.0 90.0 0

8 Danna Ortega Liberal High School 118.0 90.0 0

9 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 85.0 0

10 Lynette Loya Wichita County 120.0 85.0 0

11 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.1 85.0 0

12 Yvanna Rivera Liberal High School 120.0 80.0 0

13 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 118.0 75.0 0

14 Yatzira  Nunez Liberal High School 123.0 75.0 0

15 Aly Sigala Syracuse High School 122.4 65.0 0

16 Gisell Martinez Liberal High School 120.0 60.0 0

17 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 121.0 0.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 118.0 250.0 10

2 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 121.0 235.0 8

3 Lynette Loya Wichita County 120.0 210.0 6

4 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 122.2 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Sandra Nava SWH 120.2 175.0 2

6 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.0 170.0 0

7 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 119.0 160.0 1

8 Danna Ortega Liberal High School 118.0 155.0 0

9 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 118.0 145.0 0

10 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.1 145.0 0

11 Yvanna Rivera Liberal High School 120.0 140.0 0

12 Yatzira  Nunez Liberal High School 123.0 140.0 0

13 Aly Sigala Syracuse High School 122.4 120.0 0

14 Brooklyn  Quint Liberal High School 117.0 110.0 0

15 Summer Kendrick Stanton County Trojans 117.0 105.0 0

16 Gisell Martinez Liberal High School 120.0 75.0 0

17 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 0.0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 118.0 165.0 10

2 Lynette Loya Wichita County 120.0 125.0 8

3 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 122.2 120.0 6

4 Sandra Nava SWH 120.2 105.0 4

5 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 121.0 105.0 2

6 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 119.0 100.0 0

6 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 100.0 0

8 Yvanna Rivera Liberal High School 120.0 100.0 0

9 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.1 100.0 0

10 Danna Ortega Liberal High School 118.0 95.0 0

11 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.0 95.0 0

12 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 118.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Yatzira  Nunez Liberal High School 123.0 85.0 0

14 Brooklyn  Quint Liberal High School 117.0 70.0 0

14 Summer Kendrick Stanton County Trojans 117.0 70.0 0

16 Aly Sigala Syracuse High School 122.4 70.0 0

17 Gisell Martinez Liberal High School 120.0 50.0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 118.0 525.0 10

2 Lynette Loya Wichita County 120.0 420.0 8

3 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 122.2 420.0 6

4 Sandra Nava SWH 120.2 390.0 4

5 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.0 360.0 0

6 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 119.0 355.0 2

7 Danna Ortega Liberal High School 118.0 340.0 1

8 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 121.0 340.0 0

9 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.1 330.0 0

10 Yvanna Rivera Liberal High School 120.0 320.0 0

11 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 118.0 305.0 0

12 Yatzira  Nunez Liberal High School 123.0 300.0 0

13 Brooklyn  Quint Liberal High School 117.0 280.0 0

14 Summer Kendrick Stanton County Trojans 117.0 265.0 0

15 Aly Sigala Syracuse High School 122.4 255.0 0

16 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 185.0 0

17 Gisell Martinez Liberal High School 120.0 185.0 0

Womens 123.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 118.0 4.449

15 Lynette Loya Wichita County 120.0 3.5

19 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 122.2 3.437

23 Sandra Nava SWH 120.2 3.245

28 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 119.0 2.983

29 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.0 2.951

30 Danna Ortega Liberal High School 118.0 2.881

31 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 121.0 2.81

34 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.1 2.748

36 Yvanna Rivera Liberal High School 120.0 2.667

39 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 118.0 2.585

41 Yatzira  Nunez Liberal High School 123.0 2.439

42 Brooklyn  Quint Liberal High School 117.0 2.393

44 Summer Kendrick Stanton County Trojans 117.0 2.265

47 Aly Sigala Syracuse High School 122.4 2.083

49 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 119.0 1.555

50 Gisell Martinez Liberal High School 120.0 1.542


